Halogen
Less
Items Characteristics
Category temperature range -55 to +150°C
Rated voltage range 25 to 80Vdc
Capacitance range 33 to 680µF
Capacitance tolerance ±20% [M] (at 20°C, 120Hz)
Leakage current I=0.01CV or 3µA whichever is greater (at 20°C, after 2 minutes)

Rated
Capacitance
[µF]
Size
ØD x L
[mm]
ESR
(20°C, 100kHz)
[mΩ] [max.]
Rated
Ripple Current
(150°C, 100kHz)
[mArms]
Part Number
25
150 8.0 x 9.7  27  800 25HVJ150MD10□
270 10.0 x 10.5  20 1000 25HVJ270ME10□
470 10.0 x 12.5 14 1800 25HVJ470ME12□
680 10.0 x 16.5 11 2200 25HVJ680ME16□
35
100 8.0 x 9.7  30  770 35HVJ100MD10□
150 10.0 x 10.5  23  950 35HVJ150ME10□
470 10.0 x 16.5 11 2200 35HVJ470ME16□
50
 56 8.0 x 9.7  35  700 50HVJ56MD10□
100 10.0 x 10.5  28  900 50HVJ100ME10□
220 10.0 x 16.5 13 2100 50HVJ220ME16□
63
 33 8.0 x 9.7  40  650 63HVJ33MD10□
 56 10.0 x 10.5  30  840 63HVJ56ME10□
150 10.0 x 16.5 15 1500 63HVJ150ME16□
180 10.0 x 16.5 15 1800 63HVJ180ME16□
80
68 10.0 x 12.5 32 1300 80HVJ68ME12□
100 10.0 x 16.5 16 1800 80HVJ100ME16□
*Terminal Code : V(Vibration-proof products)